Cajas de ventilación inline Cajas de ventilación inline
INLINE CABINET FANS
31
MANUFACTURING FEATURES
• Inline ventilation box made of galvanized steel with
rectangular (SB-3 PLUS EEC) or circular (SBC-3 PLUS EEC)
connection flanges. 40mm thick rock wool insulation.
• Self-cleaning impeller with back curved (backward)

THREE PHASE RANGE / serie trifásica
SBC-3 PLUS EEC
Code Model R.P.M.
Rated I (A)
230V
Rated Power
kW
Air flow
m3/h
Sound
dB (A)
Weight
Kg
Connect.
diagram
SBCP3125EC SBC-3 PLUS 125 EEC 3950 0,25 0,06 400 43 9 1
SBCP3150EC SBC-3 PLUS 150 EEC 3570 0,73 0,1 610 45 13,5 1
SBCP3160EC SBC-3 PLUS 160 EEC 3570 0,73 0,1 640 46 13,5 1
SBCP3200EC SBC-3 PLUS 200 EEC 2500 1 0,15 1.300 46 20 1
SBCP3250EC SBC-3 PLUS 250 EEC 2500 1 0,15 1.370 47 20 1
SBCP3315EC SBC-3 PLUS 315 EEC 2500 1 0,15 1.440 48 20 1
SBCP3355EC SBC-3 PLUS 355 EEC 2350 1,7 0,36 2.760 52 30,5 1
Code Model Rated R.P.M.
Rated I (A)
400V
Rated Power
kW
Air flow
m3/h
Sound
dB (A)
Weight
Kg
Connect.
diagram
SBCP3400EC SBC-3 PLUS 400 EEC 2100 1,63 0,99 4.210 51 52 2
SBCP3450EC SBC-3 PLUS 450 EEC 2100 1,63 0,99 4.430 52 52 2
SBCP3500EC SBC-3 PLUS 500 EEC 1450 1,67 1,01 5.800 44 72 2
SBCP3560EC SBC-3 PLUS 560 EEC 1450 1,67 1,01 6.110 45 72 2
DIMENSIONS / dimensiones (mm)
MODEL A1 B C D1 D2 H H2
SB-3 PLUS 3015 EEC 300 180 330 300 150 199 225
SB-3 PLUS 4020 EEC 400 230 430 400 200 249 274,5